O
oA

Jihocesky kraj

Jihocesky kraj

@ 192 (Plzen hl.n. -) Nepomuk - Blatna

CD, a.s. Vlak 27902 27904 27906 27908 27910 27912 27914 27916 27918 27920
@ b @ b @ b @ b [ou) @ b @ b @ b @ b @%
Plzen hl.n. 6:03 8:03 12:03 13:08| 1 4:5§| 16:03] 17:08| 18:03 20:03
Nepomuk [©) * 6:29 *8:29 *12:29 #*13:49 *15:29 *16:29 *17:50) *18:29 *20:29
Ze stanice
Nepomuk R 5:03f% 6:41 8:33 12:33[% 14:00[% 15:332F 16:41[% 17:53[%] 18:41 20:33
TrebCice % 5:06 X 6:44] X 8:36| %12:36) x14:03 x15:36| x16:44] x17:56) x18:44 %20:36|
Zelvice % 5:09 X 6:47| X 8:39 x12:39| x14:06 x15:39| x16:47| x17:59] x18:47| x20:39|
Kotouri x 5:13| X 6:51 X 8:43| x12:43] x14:10 x15:43| x16:51 %18:03] x18:51 x20:43|
Zivotice X 5:17| X 6:55| X 8:47| x12:47 x14:14 x15:47| %16:55| x18:07| x18:55 x20:47
Kasejovice 5:24 7:04] 8:54 12:54 14:21 15:54 17:04 18:14] 19:04 20:54
Hradiété u Blatné 2 x 5:28[3 x 7:07] x 8:58] x12:58% x14:25(3 x15:58|¢ x17:07[3 x18:18[3 x19:07 x20:58
Lnare % 5:31 % 711 9:01 13:01 % 14:28 % 16:01 % 17:11 % 18:21 g 19:11 21:01
Tchorovice % 5:33 X 7:13] % 9:03| x13:03] x14:30 x16:03| x17:13] x18:23] x19:13] x21:03|
Blatna 203 o 5:40 7:20) 9:10 13:10] 14:37 16:10 17:20] 18:30@ 19:20] 21:10]
Do stanice
nejede 24., 25., 31.XII. P jedev ® a T KEl jedev 1, nejede 24., 25.XI1., 10. — 12.IV., 1., 8.V, 5.VII, 27.IX.
*  pripojny vlak - pfestup
€ 192 Blatna — Nepomuk (- Plzen hl.n.)
CD, a.s. Vlak 27901 27903 27905 27909 27911 27913 27915 27917
@ b @ 3B @ b @ @ b @ b @ dd
Ze stanice
| |Blatna 203 KR 4:21[R 5:49 6:46 10:46[R 13:16] 14:46| 16:46| 18:46|
Tchofovice x 4:28 X 5:56 X 6:53 x10:53 x13:23] x14:53] x16:53] x18:53]
Lnare 4:31 5:59 6:56) 10:56 13:26 14:56 16:56 18:56
Hradis$té u Blatné x 4:34 X 6:02 X 6:59 x10:59 x13:29] x14:59| x16:59| x18:59|
Kasejovice 4:39 6:07 7:04 11:04] 13:34 15:04 17:04 19:04
Zivotice X 4:46 X 6:14 X 7:11 x11:11 x13:41 x15:11 x17:11 x19:11
Kotouri x 4:50 X 6:18 X 7:15 x11:15| x13:45| x15:15| x17:15| x19:15|
Zelvice x 4:54 x 6:22 x 7:19 x11:19 x13:49] x15:19| x17:19| x19:19|
TrebCice % 4:57| X 6:25 X 7:22 x11:22 x13:52 x15:22] x17:22 x19:22]
Nepomuk o 5:00 6:28 7:25) 11:25 13:55] 15:25[ 17:25 19:25
Do stanice
Nepomuk *5:09) *6:31 *7:29 *11:29 *14:09 *15:29 *17:29 *19:29
Pizeri hl.n. <] 5:47| 7:02| 7:57| 11.57| 14:49| 15:57] 17:57] 19:57|
nejede 24., 25., 31.XII. nejede 25., 26.XI1., 1.1. jedev R at, nejede 24., 25.XI1., 10. - 12.1V., 1., 8.V., 5.VII., 27.IX.

*  pripojny vlak - pfestup

www.cd.cz/jiznicechy @ = - s
Zakaznicka podpora +420 221 111 122 C) Ceské dra hy

E-mail - info@cd.cz Narodni dopravce




